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SNR Hausname, Vorname AK Verein GZeit SZeit RZeit LZeit
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 941   1. Treuherz, Domini   1. M JU TriSpeed Marienfeld 54:49 07:36 29:30 17:43
 946   2. Holtkötter, Stefan   1. M 20 TriSpeed Marienfeld 55:00 07:37 29:37 17:46
 943   3. Rowoldt, Philipp   2. M 20 Wasser + Freizeit Münster 56:17 08:08 29:07 19:02
 950   4. Heinrichs, Daniel   3. M 20 TV Lemgo 56:51 07:38 31:38 17:35
 902   5. Elischer, Lennart   2. M JU Kölner Triathlon-Team 01 56:52 07:50 31:59 17:03
 954   6. Benstein, Andreas   1. M 35 Velodrom Team Wasser + Fr 57:08 08:31 29:57 18:40
 938   7. Borgelt, Cornelius   1. M 30 TriSpeed Marienfeld 57:25 09:26 29:45 18:14
 608   8. Caruso, Thomas   2. M 35 Wasser + Freizeit Münster 57:33 08:48 29:57 18:48
 921   9. Göress, Jörg   4. M 20 Triathlon-Team-Witten 58:38 08:50 31:12 18:36
 554  10. Nelle, Leonhard   3. M JU PV Triathlon Witten 58:56 07:51 31:48 19:17
 945  11. Mörke, Mathis   5. M 20 TriSpeed Marienfeld 59:11 09:27 32:47 16:57

Z  629  12. Knappheide, Dirk   1. M 40 Tri-Team- Warendorf 1:00:19 08:34 31:02 19:43
 628  13. Selker, Torsten   2. M 30 Tri-Sport-Team Verl 1:00:42 09:48 31:38 19:16
 705  14. Schuhmachers, Jörg   3. M 30 SC Wegberg Radsport 1:00:50 09:28 32:34 18:48
 948  15. Raabe, Michael   2. M 40 TriSpeed Marienfeld 1:00:51 09:38 31:56 19:17
 905  16. Heger, Elmar   6. M 20 Prekwinkel-Team-Lemgo 1:00:55 08:13 29:55 22:47
 647  17. Siepe, Volker   4. M 30 TG Neuss 1:01:34 10:36 31:10 19:48
 614  18. Pfeffer, Thomas   3. M 35 TV Sangerhausen 1:01:59 09:04 32:47 20:08
 651  19. Wegner, Dominik   7. M 20 Team Abend Realschule Dor 1:02:19 09:53 32:40 19:46
 808  20. Schnafel, Martin   3. M 40 ASC Ahlen 1:03:36 09:40 33:19 20:37
 939  21. Härschnitz, Ulrich   1. M 45 TriSpeed Marienfeld 1:03:55 10:02 33:27 20:26
 617  22. Bergmeier, Udo   4. M 35 TV Langenberg 1:03:59 10:23 32:18 21:18
 706  23. Latsch, Mike   8. M 20 RSV Daadetal 1:04:04 10:05 32:47 21:12
 935  24. Höttecke, Thomas   4. M 40 Tri-Cops Warstein 1:04:13 09:55 33:34 20:44
 940  25. Cokkorkmaz, Berk   5. M 35 TriSpeed Marienfeld 1:04:18 09:10 34:26 20:42
 916  26. Fabiunke, Volker   6. M 35 Triathlon-Team-Witten 1:04:40 11:21 33:38 19:41
 618  27. Kirchhoff, Marc   5. M 30 TV Langenberg 1:04:44 11:05 33:34 20:05
 816  28. Steinkamp, Robert   6. M 30 Ennigerloh 1:04:46 11:04 34:34 19:08
 648  29. Nikulla, Ulrich   1. M 50 TG Lage 1:04:51 10:21 33:36 20:54
 803  30. Jörke, Dennis   9. M 20 ASC Ahlen 1:04:55 09:39 34:31 20:45
 903  31. Finnemann, Werner   7. M 35 LSG Dünninghausen 1:05:01 10:50 32:13 21:58
 908  32. Fuchs, Christian   8. M 35 Triathlon-Team-Witten 1:05:02 09:26 34:05 21:31
 633  33. Wiese, Martin  10. M 20 TriFun Hennesee 1:05:07 09:55 33:22 21:50
 802  34. Nieländer, Andreas   5. M 40 ASC Ahlen 1:05:11 10:05 34:31 20:35
 947  35. Zetzloff, Walter   9. M 35 TriSpeed Marienfeld 1:05:15 10:05 33:41 21:29
 730  36. Raatz, Christian  11. M 20 LGD Tri-Sharks 1:05:34 10:26 34:19 20:49
 925  37. Weber, Carsten  10. M 35 Triathlon-Team-Witten 1:05:51 10:23 35:03 20:25
 630  38. Klein, Wolfgang   2. M 45 Tri-Sport-Team Verl 1:05:53 10:45 34:40 20:28
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SNR Hausname, Vorname AK Verein GZeit SZeit RZeit LZeit
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 650  39. Lison, Andreas   6. M 40 Team EigenArt 1:05:54 09:25 34:22 22:07
 532  40. Ahldag, Peter   7. M 40 TG Werste 1:05:58 10:46 33:37 21:35
 937  41. Reinker, Jürgen   8. M 40 TriSpeed Marienfeld 1:06:10 09:47 34:27 21:56
 918  42. Lischka, Jan Timo   7. M 30 Triathlon-Team-Witten 1:06:21 10:33 33:57 21:51
 949  43. Welki, Peter   2. M 50 TriSpeed Marienfeld 1:06:44 10:29 35:04 21:11
 615  44. Göke, Matthias   8. M 30 TV Langenberg 1:06:47 11:17 34:03 21:27
 825  45. Thorwesten, Ralf   9. M 40 Westenholz 1:06:49 12:56 31:36 22:17
 702  46. Bövingloh, Markus  10. M 40 Ski Club Beckum 1:06:50 10:10 35:01 21:39
 911  47. Weckelmann, Matthias  12. M 20 Triathlon-Team-Witten 1:06:50 10:46 33:33 22:31
 638  48. Neumann, Tobias   9. M 30 Tricity Paderborn 1:06:59 10:39 34:53 21:27
 729  49. Haake, Torsten  11. M 35 LGD Tri-Sharks 1:07:03 10:30 35:01 21:32
 817  50. Wegener, Olaf  12. M 35 Löhne 1:07:07 12:15 34:25 20:27
 724  51. Vasquez, Jose-Antonio  13. M 35 LOS DIABLOS 1:07:12 10:31 37:02 19:39
 912  52. Rypalla, Thomas  10. M 30 Triathlon-Team-Witten 1:07:25 10:46 35:31 21:08
 929  53. Henke, Michael  11. M 40 Tri-Cops Warstein 1:07:27 10:59 34:37 21:51
 640  54. Krause, Andreas  14. M 35 Triathlon-Club Essen 84 1:07:27 10:38 34:27 22:22
 635  55. Bornemann, Horst  12. M 40 TriFun Hennesee 1:07:31 10:42 35:14 21:35
 910  56. Musebrink, Johannes  13. M 20 Triathlon-Team-Witten 1:07:32 09:53 34:27 23:12
 620  57. Liening, Benjamin  14. M 20 TV Calle 1:07:33 12:14 33:24 21:55
 849  58. Plaas, Heiko  15. M 20 Lünen 1:07:50 12:04 32:58 22:48

Z  920  59. Gebauer, Michael  13. M 40 Triathlon-Team-Witten 1:07:51 10:25 33:27 22:59
 842  60. Wigges, Christian  11. M 30 Werl 1:07:55 10:08 35:32 22:15
 812  61. Nübel, Markus  15. M 35 1. Tri-Club Paderborn 1:07:58 11:58 36:00 20:00
 731  62. Thiede, Rainer  14. M 40 LG Weka Wiedenbrück 1:08:01 11:13 34:54 21:54
 953  63. Pfeffer, Dirk  15. M 40 TVG Kaiserau 1:08:04 12:21 35:50 19:53
 606  64. Weers, Thomas  16. M 35 Wasser + Freizeit Münster 1:08:09 12:04 34:15 21:50
 522  65. Schmellenkamp, Dörte   1. W 45 Velodrom Team Wasser + Fr 1:08:15 10:02 36:23 21:50
 942  66. Toppmöller, Uwe  17. M 35 TriSpeed Marienfeld 1:08:25 10:57 34:08 23:20
 712  67. Hellmann, Daniel  16. M 20 olaf´s Laufladen 1:08:30 10:08 37:18 21:04
 750  68. Trojan, Michael   3. M 45 Die schnellen Schnecken 1:09:12 11:36 33:28 24:08

Z  626  69. Nasshoven, Marco  18. M 35 Tri-Tra-Trull-Lala 1:09:30 10:31 34:51 23:08
 547  70. Henke, Jens  12. M 30 TV Jahn Oelde Badminton 1:09:38 11:34 36:09 21:55
 519  71. Cordes, ulla   2. W 45 TV Fredeburg 1:09:43 12:17 35:24 22:02
 931  72. Figur, Rainer   4. M 45 Tri-Cops Warstein 1:09:50 11:22 35:18 23:10
 901  73. Delker, Helmut  16. M 40 1. Tri-Team GTV Gütersloh 1:09:53 11:09 37:06 21:38
 806  74. Tripp, Christian  19. M 35 ASC Ahlen 1:10:04 12:18 35:50 21:56
 830  75. Zerrath, Uwe  20. M 35 Erwitte 1:10:08 10:11 36:23 23:34
 928  76. Enste, Norbert  17. M 40 Tri-Cops Warstein 1:10:10 11:53 35:18 22:59
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¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 719  77. Brunstein, Jürgen  13. M 30 Marathon Soest 1:10:15 11:22 36:13 22:40
 703  78. Lukas, Rainer  21. M 35 SCE 1:10:15 12:11 34:33 23:31
 732  79. Kaasmann, Frank  18. M 40 LG Volldampf Clarholz 1:10:25 13:20 35:06 21:59
 631  80. Schirk, Heiner   5. M 45 Tri-Sport-Menden 1:10:26 10:44 36:34 23:08
 511  81. Böde, Eva-Maria   1. W 35 Triathlon-Team-Witten 1:10:29 10:38 35:07 24:44
 711  82. Tünte, Heinrich   6. M 45 Rad ab 2000 1:10:29 13:49 34:44 21:56
 436  83. Gravemeier, Annika   1. W 20 ASC Ahlen 1:10:36 10:09 35:52 24:35
 829  84. Sandmann, Jörn  22. M 35 Ennigerloh 1:10:48 12:04 36:58 21:46
 619  85. Cordes, Gerhard   3. M 50 TV Fredeburg 1:10:55 13:44 35:16 21:55
 512  86. Neumann, Silke   2. W 20 Tricity Paderborn 1:10:58 10:45 36:50 23:23
 536  87. Wößmann, Michael  19. M 40 Feuerwehr Oelde 1:11:03 11:22 36:16 23:25
 909  88. Utke, Joachim   7. M 45 Triathlon-Team-Witten 1:11:03 12:08 37:14 21:41
 737  89. Drepper, Daniel  17. M 20 LG Ahlen 1:11:05 13:57 37:06 20:02
 442  90. Albersmann, Anne   1. W 50 LC Solbad Ravensberg 1:11:05 11:10 37:19 22:36
 644  91. Schürmann, Jörg  20. M 40 Timehunter Ahlen 1:11:22 13:35 35:03 22:44
 837  92. Schoennagel, Matthias  21. M 40 Hamm 1:11:23 11:26 35:33 24:24
 741  93. Damm, Helmut  22. M 40 Just 4 Fun Dinslaken 1:11:36 10:01 37:30 24:05
 601  94. Döpker, Peter  18. M 20 WSU Tri-Team Warendorf 1:11:37 11:12 37:00 23:25
 850  95. Dierks, Steffen  19. M 20 Bad Zwischenahn 1:11:40 11:49 36:18 23:33
 913  96. Schmidt, Martin  23. M 40 Triathlon-Team-Witten 1:11:44 10:44 38:06 22:54
 713  97. Horstmann, Ralf  23. M 35 MTB Sport Paderborn e.V. 1:11:46 13:34 34:51 23:21
 541  98. Katthöfer, Peter   8. M 45 Policeacademy IV 1:11:47 13:05 35:41 23:01
 932  99. Menzel, Wilfried   4. M 50 Tri-Cops Warstein 1:11:50 11:15 36:43 23:52
 748 100. Pannemann, Nico  14. M 30 EZL Bad Zwischenahn 1:12:02 13:00 38:01 21:01
 454 101. Leuer, Anne   3. W 20 Blau und Weiß ein Leben l 1:12:07 09:14 36:44 26:09
 809 102. Dahmen, Marc   4. M JU ASC Ahlen 1:12:08 11:57 39:03 21:08
 533 103. Edelmeyer, Sven  15. M 30 Berufsfeuerwehr Bielefeld 1:12:09 12:30 38:02 21:37
 919 104. Rumpel, Volker   9. M 45 Triathlon-Team-Witten 1:12:11 09:14 37:38 25:19
 753 105. Labianca, Andreas  24. M 40 Crusades 1:12:13 13:14 36:57 22:02
 654 106. Kiene, Andreas  24. M 35 SSG Hamm 1:12:15 12:28 37:57 21:50
 717 107. Deckert, Mike  25. M 40 Marathon Soest 1:12:48 11:04 37:56 23:48
 742 108. Deiters, Dietrich  26. M 40 Isarläufer 1:12:50 13:06 35:48 23:56
 922 109. Petry, Ottmar   5. M 50 Triathlon-Team-Witten 1:12:59 13:00 38:08 21:51
 611 110. Hupka, Robert   5. M JU Velodrom Team Wasser + Fr 1:13:03 08:59 38:02 26:02
 927 111. Heppe, Udo  10. M 45 Tri-Cops Warstein 1:13:05 12:14 38:54 21:57
 636 112. Quitschorek, Martin  27. M 40 TriFun Hennesee 1:13:18 13:34 37:27 22:17
 804 113. Kläsener, Ralf  28. M 40 ASC Ahlen 1:13:26 10:54 38:30 24:02
 805 114. gonsior, andre  20. M 20 ASC Ahlen 1:13:33 11:59 36:22 25:12
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¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 914 115. Krug, Gerrit  16. M 30 Triathlon-Team-Witten 1:13:43 10:51 39:10 23:42
 624 116. Osthues, Bernd  29. M 40 TSV Ostenfelde 1:13:54 12:12 37:10 24:32
 854 117. Langner, Eckhard  11. M 45 Gütersloh 1:13:55 13:25 36:38 23:52
 704 118. Lausberg, Dieter   6. M 50 SC Wegberg Radsport 1:13:56 13:26 36:03 24:27
 430 119. Jaschinski, Sabine   1. W 30 1. Tri-Team GTV Gütersloh 1:14:01 10:26 34:24 29:11
 739 120. Toepler, Rolf   7. M 50 LC Solbad Ravensb./ LT Bi 1:14:03 13:54 35:39 24:30
 502 121. Lison, Anette   1. W 40 Team EigenArt 1:14:09 11:43 37:15 25:11
 852 122. Ludorf, Michael  12. M 45 BF Solingen 1:14:13 12:56 37:41 23:36
 431 123. Bütow, Julia   4. W 20 1.Tri Club Paderborn 1:14:18 12:39 38:07 23:32
 546 124. Westenhorst, Thomas  30. M 40 RSV Schwalbe Oelde 1:14:22 15:34 35:23 23:25
 508 125. Hamcher, Silke   2. W 40 Triathlon-Team-Witten 1:14:24 08:31 44:40 21:13
 504 126. Fehrs, Frauke   5. W 20 Triathlon-Team-Witten 1:14:39 10:48 38:10 25:41
 645 127. Fiedrich, Frank  25. M 35 Timehunter Ahlen 1:14:39 12:57 36:08 25:34
 813 128. Pulkus, Bernd  31. M 40 Bergkamen 1:14:48 11:36 37:23 25:49
 747 129. Wesseler, Norbert  26. M 35 Feuerwehr Ahlen 1:14:49 13:07 36:14 25:28
 835 130. Schomacker, Thomas  17. M 30 Lippetal 1:14:57 13:33 38:04 23:20
 818 131. Kindermann, Andreas  18. M 30 Oer-Erkenschwick 1:15:03 12:22 37:58 24:43
 944 132. Holtkötter, Thomas  21. M 20 TV Langenberg 1:15:16 09:54 39:39 25:43
 545 133. Piening, Bernd  27. M 35 RSV Schwalbe Oelde 1:15:16 15:10 35:59 24:07
 538 134. Milchers, Ulrich   8. M 50 LV Oelde 1:15:17 15:50 35:57 23:30
 718 135. Behre, Edgar  13. M 45 Marathon Soest 1:15:18 10:33 37:20 27:25
 634 136. Eickhoff, Andreas  32. M 40 TriFun Hennesee 1:15:24 12:54 37:33 24:57
 801 137. Schugart, Andreas  14. M 45 BSG Schüco 1:15:39 12:53 36:23 26:23
 736 138. Klemp, Elmar  33. M 40 LG Burg Wiedenbrück 1:15:45 12:15 41:20 22:10
 537 139. Henke, Robert  28. M 35 Feuerwehr Oelde 1:15:50 13:02 38:47 24:01
 649 140. Lübbert, Oliver  34. M 40 TECHNOCONCEPT Münster 1:15:52 13:28 41:49 20:35
 952 141. von Hagen, Uli  35. M 40 TVE-Greven 1:15:53 10:58 40:17 24:38
 429 142. Walter, Alexandra   2. W 35 1. Tri-Team GTV Gütersloh 1:16:01 11:03 39:24 25:34
 553 143. Wohlfahrt, Frank  36. M 40 Oelde 1:16:03 11:42 38:24 25:57
 715 144. Ricken, Karl-Heinz   9. M 50 Marathon Soest 1:16:17 14:15 38:54 23:08
 707 145. Schneegans, Ralf  15. M 45 Realschule Oelde 1:16:21 13:47 39:53 22:41
 820 146. Dr. Strutwolf, Herbert   1. M 55 Bad Emstal 1:16:27 14:52 38:30 23:05
 643 147. Schilke, Norbert  10. M 50 TRC Triathlon-Club 84 1:16:32 13:24 41:01 22:07
 510 148. Schmidt, Martina   3. W 40 Triathlon-Team-Witten 1:16:33 12:24 38:25 25:44
 708 149. Zurhorst, Marco  29. M 35 Randringhauser Rennschnec 1:16:35 11:08 41:03 24:24
 728 150. Schulte, Thorsten  19. M 30 LGD Tri-Sharks 1:16:38 16:24 38:34 21:40
 906 151. Kracht, Thomas  30. M 35 Tri Finish Münster 1:16:44 11:55 39:50 24:59
 810 152. Christ, Aiko  22. M 20 1. Tri-Club Paderborn 1:16:47 11:32 36:36 28:39
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 709 154. Obenhaus, Dirk  37. M 40 Randringhauser Rennschnec 1:16:58 13:30 39:34 23:54
 933 155. Köhler, Holger  17. M 45 Tri-Cops Warstein 1:17:10 13:04 39:06 25:00
 609 156. Zwior, Tobias  23. M 20 VfB Bonn 1:17:15 16:12 38:38 22:25
 514 157. Schröder, Britta   2. W 30 Tri-Team-SFK 1:17:18 11:40 38:53 26:45
 923 158. Soldierer, Tom  31. M 35 Triathlon-Team-Witten 1:17:36 12:53 38:40 26:03
 930 159. Eiting, Manfred  32. M 35 Tri-Cops Warstein 1:17:43 13:17 38:52 25:34
 926 160. Prünte, Kai  33. M 35 Triathlon-Team-Witten 1:17:44 13:06 42:11 22:27
 542 161. Herfort, Achim  18. M 45 Policeacademy IV 1:17:48 12:57 38:43 26:08
 720 162. Sprenger, Josef  11. M 50 Marathon Soest 1:17:50 14:09 40:20 23:21
 550 163. Conrad, Jens  20. M 30 Oelde 1:17:51 10:46 39:52 27:13
 723 164. Bröckelmann, Fritz   2. M 55 LOS DIABLOS 1:17:58 14:44 36:00 27:14
 851 165. Ludwig, Manuel  24. M 20 Ennigerloh 1:18:00 13:31 39:21 25:08
 907 166. Wenzel, Harald  19. M 45 Triathlon-Team-Witten 1:18:03 12:33 41:16 24:14
 807 167. Burguillos, Peter  38. M 40 ASC Ahlen 1:18:05 10:56 39:50 27:19
 853 168. Wagener, André  34. M 35 Bad Oeynhausen 1:18:24 12:14 38:49 27:21
 716 169. Radojewski, Eckhard  39. M 40 Marathon Soest 1:18:40 12:02 39:46 26:52
 544 170. Juchmann, Franz-Bernhard  20. M 45 RSG Harsewinkel 1:18:41 14:44 36:51 27:06
 735 171. Rüschenbeck, Hermann  21. M 45 LG Gremmendorf 1:18:49 13:28 41:05 24:16
 832 172. Werner, Ulrich  22. M 45 Rheda-Wiedenbrück 1:18:56 13:54 37:57 27:05
 446 173. Jasperneite, Elke   3. W 35 TRI Speed Marienfeld 1:19:23 12:00 40:50 26:33
 509 174. Musebrink-Berkemann, Heide   2. W 50 Triathlon-Team-Witten 1:19:25 12:28 40:16 26:41
 623 175. Skibba, Ingo  40. M 40 TTC Herne Vöde 1:19:30 12:55 43:28 23:07
 917 176. Schmidt, Andreas  23. M 45 Triathlon-Team-Witten 1:19:42 12:13 36:13 31:16
 841 177. Klos, Sebastian  25. M 20 Beckum 1:19:48 11:29 40:25 27:54
 434 178. Kläsener, Hedwig   4. W 40 ASC Ahlen 1:19:50 13:28 41:00 25:22
 507 179. Kortmann, Ute   3. W 45 Triathlon-Team-Witten 1:19:57 13:12 39:13 27:32
 824 180. Holzapfel, Wolfgang  21. M 30 Warendorf 1:19:58 14:58 38:26 26:34
 827 181. Droppelmann, Markus  24. M 45 Soest 1:20:10 13:23 40:30 26:17
 610 182. Reckord, Ute   4. W 35 TRI Speed Marienfeld 1:20:27 12:00 41:12 27:15
 652 183. Dirkmann, Jörg  41. M 40 SV Westfalia Rhynern 1:20:29 13:38 40:31 26:20
 513 184. Kiel, Silvia   4. W 45 TriSpeed Marienfeld 1:20:41 12:06 38:36 29:59
 518 185. Cordes, Christine   6. W 20 TSG Lennestadt 1:21:07 12:41 41:36 26:50
 449 186. Wolke, Annegret   5. W 40 LTV Lippstadt 1:21:42 14:09 39:52 27:41
 435 187. Kemper, Uschi   5. W 45 ASC Ahlen 1:21:44 13:07 41:36 27:01
 934 188. Bertelsons, Boris  35. M 35 Tri-Cops Warstein 1:21:50 14:46 40:00 27:04
 846 189. Conrad, Sven  26. M 20 Ahlen 1:21:52 15:19 39:03 27:30
 534 190. Dirkmann, Ulrike   6. W 40 SV Westfalia Rhynern 1:22:19 13:23 43:49 25:07
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7. Oelder Triathlon  -  24. Mai 2008   -   Ergebnisliste mit Zwischenzeiten -  Triathlon Volksdistanz

SNR Hausname, Vorname AK Verein GZeit SZeit RZeit LZeit
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 535 191. Speckmann, Heinz-Peter  12. M 50 Bolzplatz Oberstromberg 1:22:25 18:49 40:26 23:10
 447 192. Ebel-Mess, Sabine   5. W 35 LGD Tri-Sharks 1:22:26 14:13 41:16 26:57
 632 193. Zielke, Dominik  22. M 30 TriSpeed Ennigerloh 1:22:29 15:15 41:15 25:59
 505 194. Graudenz, Corinna   7. W 20 Triathlon-Team-Witten 1:22:46 12:01 41:13 29:32
 738 195. Süßmuth, Frank  42. M 40 Leck mich in de Täsch 1:23:01 13:49 41:01 28:11
 551 196. Rose, Axel  25. M 45 Oelde 1:23:02 14:45 39:32 28:45
 603 197. Thoss, Stefan  36. M 35 WSU Tri-Team Warendorf 1:23:04 12:39 38:06 32:19
 721 198. Stauvermann, Hubert   3. M 55 LT-Lippborg 1:23:46 15:43 42:08 25:55
 503 199. Fehrs, Andrea   3. W 50 Triathlon-Team-Witten 1:23:51 13:19 42:48 27:44
 526 200. Langner, Andrea   7. W 40 1. Tri-Team GTV Gütersloh 1:24:04 14:23 39:43 29:58
 440 201. Trojan, Gudrun   4. W 50 Die schnellen Schnecken 1:24:08 16:46 40:24 26:58
 733 202. Schulz, Florian  27. M 20 BF Solingen 1:24:18 14:16 43:10 26:52
 517 203. Nasshoven, Silvia   8. W 40 Tri-Tra-Trull-Lala 1:24:21 15:08 40:25 28:48
 452 204. Lausberg, Nadine   8. W 20 SC Wegberg Radsport 1:24:26 11:32 42:23 30:31
 602 205. Ostermann, Thomas  43. M 40 WSU Tri-Team Warendorf 1:24:58 17:37 40:50 26:31
 439 206. Alteheld, Heike   6. W 45 LG Ahlen 1:25:00 12:38 42:23 29:59
 432 207. Dahmen, Sabine   9. W 40 ASC Ahlen 1:25:09 12:18 44:13 28:38
 746 208. Stählker, Martin  26. M 45 Feuerwehr Warendorf 1:25:20 12:01 49:27 23:52
 448 209. Svoboda-Vasquez, Hanna  10. W 40 LOS DIABLOS 1:25:25 11:54 45:11 28:20
 749 210. Zeppenfeld, Klaus  27. M 45 DJK GW Werl e.V. 1:25:26 13:41 40:16 31:29
 754 211. Eifler, Klaus  44. M 40 CDU Werl 1:25:26 13:29 39:53 32:04
 710 212. Decius, Karl-Walter   4. M 55 Randringhauser Rennschnec 1:25:32 19:11 41:12 25:09
 831 213. Rehme, Andreas  37. M 35 Münster 1:25:55 14:36 43:34 27:45
 814 214. Berghoff, Reinhard  13. M 50 Ahlen 1:26:00 14:06 42:22 29:32
 529 215. Weinstock, Alexandra   3. W 30 Bielefeld 1:26:31 13:21 41:48 31:22
 839 216. Niemeier, Frank  45. M 40 Steinhagen 1:26:41 13:27 42:41 30:33
 524 217. Weers, Susanne   6. W 35 Wasser + Freizeit Münster 1:27:14 13:00 44:20 29:54
 604 218. Pleuger, Frank  28. M 45 Westfalia Rhynern 1:27:15 14:52 41:23 31:00
 433 219. walter, laura   9. W 20 ASC Ahlen 1:27:24 13:26 41:21 32:37
 625 220. Pöhler, Josef   1. M 60 TS Bayer Dormagen 1:27:33 16:18 40:39 30:36
 525 221. Pleuger, Kornelia  11. W 40 Westfalia Rhynern 1:28:15 13:49 43:23 31:03
 936 222. Falkenstein - Fischer, Ralf  38. M 35 Tri-Cops Warstein 1:28:22 14:18 42:33 31:31
 453 223. Ringkamp, Christiane  12. W 40 Ski-Club Beckum 1:28:27 14:15 46:51 27:21
 752 224. Schulte, Timo  46. M 40 die Drittklässler 1:28:54 17:18 40:45 30:51
 637 225. Feigel, Armin  47. M 40 TriFun Hennesee 1:29:20 14:58 45:00 29:22
 701 226. Neumann, Eckhard   5. M 55 Smarties Büderich 1:29:25 17:04 42:30 29:51
 450 227. Straub, Sandra   4. W 30 Marathon Soest 1:29:49 11:12 46:32 32:05
 549 228. Frenz, Jürgen  29. M 45 Oelde 1:30:15 14:27 47:03 28:45
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7. Oelder Triathlon  -  24. Mai 2008   -   Ergebnisliste mit Zwischenzeiten -  Triathlon Volksdistanz

SNR Hausname, Vorname AK Verein GZeit SZeit RZeit LZeit
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 528 229. Strenger, Manuela  13. W 40 Korschenbroich 1:30:19 13:33 47:38 29:08
 819 230. Hohmann, Frank  48. M 40 Warstein 1:30:42 13:45 45:30 31:27
 639 231. Appuhn, Dieter   1. M 70 Triathlon-Team-Witten 1:31:15 14:17 44:55 32:03
 838 232. Klos, Robert  28. M 20 Beckum 1:31:19 11:15 47:46 32:18
 443 233. Winter, Marion   1. W JU LG Oelde/Wadersloh 1:32:04 14:06 44:59 32:59
 506 234. Weckelmann, Rebecca  10. W 20 Triathlon-Team-Witten 1:32:38 14:57 45:02 32:39
 924 235. Ostendorf, Markus  30. M 45 Triathlon-Team-Witten 1:32:39 15:52 45:48 30:59
 501 236. Paschedag, Martina   7. W 35 Oelde 1:33:37 15:40 48:28 29:29
 847 237. Hölscher, Jürgen  39. M 35 Ennigerloh 1:33:50 16:48 45:06 31:56
 845 238. Dörner, Carsten  49. M 40 Köln 1:34:50 14:41 46:51 33:18
 848 239. Brauckmann, Christian  29. M 20 Beckum 1:35:54 15:11 52:12 28:31
 539 240. Westermann, Theo   1. M 75 LV TriStar Oelde 1:38:16 22:40 46:35 29:01
 836 241. Lotter, Uli Jörg  40. M 35 Rheda-Wiedenbrück 1:38:21 14:55 48:41 34:45
 548 242. Flaskamp, Udo  50. M 40 Oelde 1:39:17 15:31 45:33 38:13
 530 243. Ahlemann, Julia  11. W 20 Warendorf 1:40:32 15:53 47:35 37:04
 744 244. Kluck, Thomas  51. M 40 Gütersloher Faltbootgilde 1:40:50 15:27 47:12 38:11
 826 245. Lotter, Rudolf   6. M 55 Ahnatal 1:40:58 20:43 49:15 31:00
 531 246. Lindemann, Heide  14. W 40 1. Tri-Team GTV Gütersloh 1:43:21 14:31 49:01 39:49
 444 247. Winter, Caroline  12. W 20 LG Oelde/Wadersloh 1:44:03 16:35 50:05 37:23
 441 248. Damm, Sandra  15. W 40 Just 4 Fun Dinslaken 1:44:38 16:33 49:23 38:42
 445 249. Herrmann, Marina  13. W 20 LG Oelde/Wadersloh 1:46:39 15:41 51:12 39:46
 751 250. Schwalm, Dietmar  14. M 50 Die Linke Soest-HSK 1:49:00 19:09 56:49 33:02
 438 251. Frey, Kira Lorena   5. W 30 die Drittklässler 2:13:36 20:42 58:32 54:22
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7. Oelder Triathlon  -  24. Mai 2008
Mannschaftsergebnisliste  -  Triathlon Volksdistanz  -  500 m - 20 km - 5 km

Pl. KL Verein   Zeit
Läufer 1 - Zeit / Läufer 2 - Zeit / Läufer 3 - Zeit

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯13. M LGD Tri-Sharks  -  03:29:15
Christian Raatz - 1:05:34
Torsten Haake - 1:07:03
Thorsten Schulte - 1:16:38

10. M Tri-Cops Warstein  -  03:21:30
Thomas Höttecke - 1:04:13
Michael Henke - 1:07:27
Rainer Figur - 1:09:50

21. M SC Wegberg Radsport  -  03:39:12
Jörg Schuhmachers - 1:00:50
Dieter Lausberg - 1:13:56
Nadine Lausberg - 1:24:26

31. M Randringhauser Rennschnecken  -  03:59:05
Marco Zurhorst - 1:16:35
Dirk Obenhaus - 1:16:58
Karl-Walter Decius - 1:25:32

36. M Oelde  -  04:43:09
Jürgen Frenz - 1:30:15
Martina Paschedag - 1:33:37
Udo Flaskamp - 1:39:17

29. M Oelde  -  03:56:56
Frank Wohlfahrt - 1:16:03
Jens Conrad - 1:17:51
Axel Rose - 1:23:02

26. M Marathon Soest  -  03:52:47
Karl-Heinz Ricken - 1:16:17
Josef Sprenger - 1:17:50
Eckhard Radojewski - 1:18:40

22. M 1. Tri-Team GTV Gütersloh  -  03:39:55
Helmut Delker - 1:09:53
Sabine Jaschinski - 1:14:01
Alexandra Walter - 1:16:01

25. M LOS DIABLOS  -  03:50:35
Jose-Antonio Vasquez - 1:07:12
Fritz Bröckelmann - 1:17:58
Hanna Svoboda-Vasquez  - 1:25:25

 4. M Triathlon-Team-Witten  -  03:08:20
Jörg Göress - 58:38
Volker Fabiunke - 1:04:40
Christian Fuchs - 1:05:02

37. M LG Oelde/Wadersloh  -  05:02:46
Marion Winter - 1:32:04
Caroline Winter - 1:44:03
Marina Herrmann - 1:46:39
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7. Oelder Triathlon  -  24. Mai 2008
Mannschaftsergebnisliste  -  Triathlon Volksdistanz  -  500 m - 20 km - 5 km

Pl. KL Verein   Zeit
Läufer 1 - Zeit / Läufer 2 - Zeit / Läufer 3 - Zeit

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯16. M Ennigerloh  -  03:33:34
Robert Steinkamp - 1:04:46
Jörn Sandmann - 1:10:48
Manuel Ludwig - 1:18:00

35. M Beckum  -  04:27:01
Sebastian Klos - 1:19:48
Robert Klos - 1:31:19
Christian Brauckmann - 1:35:54

33. M ASC Ahlen  -  04:06:43
Hedwig Kläsener - 1:19:50
Uschi Kemper - 1:21:44
Sabine Dahmen - 1:25:09

23. M ASC Ahlen  -  03:45:04
Ralf Kläsener - 1:13:26
andre gonsior - 1:13:33
Peter Burguillos - 1:18:05

14. M ASC Ahlen  -  03:32:48
Christian Tripp - 1:10:04
Annika Gravemeier - 1:10:36
Marc Dahmen - 1:12:08

 5. M ASC Ahlen  -  03:13:42
Martin Schnafel - 1:03:36
Dennis Jörke - 1:04:55
Andreas Nieländer - 1:05:11

19. M Marathon Soest  -  03:38:21
Jürgen Brunstein - 1:10:15
Mike Deckert - 1:12:48
Edgar Behre - 1:15:18

30. M Triathlon-Team-Witten  -  03:59:04
Heide Musebrink-Berkemann  - 1:19:25
Andreas Schmidt - 1:19:42
Ute Kortmann - 1:19:57

 2. M Wasser + Freizeit Münster  -  03:01:59
Philipp Rowoldt - 56:17
Thomas Caruso - 57:33
Thomas Weers - 1:08:09

 8. M Velodrom Team Wasser + Freizeit Münster  -  03:18:26
Andreas Benstein - 57:08
Dörte Schmellenkamp - 1:08:15
Robert Hupka - 1:13:03

 6. M TV Langenberg  -  03:15:30
Udo Bergmeier - 1:03:59
Marc Kirchhoff - 1:04:44
Matthias Göke - 1:06:47
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¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯18. M TriSpeed Marienfeld  -  03:35:50
Peter Welki - 1:06:44
Uwe Toppmöller - 1:08:25
Silvia Kiel - 1:20:41

 7. M TriSpeed Marienfeld  -  03:15:43
Berk Cokkorkmaz - 1:04:18
Walter Zetzloff - 1:05:15
Jürgen Reinker - 1:06:10

 3. M TriSpeed Marienfeld  -  03:03:57
Mathis Mörke - 59:11
Michael Raabe - 1:00:51
Ulrich Härschnitz - 1:03:55

 1. M TriSpeed Marienfeld  -  02:47:14
Domini Treuherz - 54:49
Stefan Holtkötter - 55:00
Cornelius Borgelt - 57:25

17. M Tri-Cops Warstein  -  03:35:05
Norbert Enste - 1:10:10
Wilfried Menzel - 1:11:50
Udo Heppe - 1:13:05

34. M Triathlon-Team-Witten  -  04:17:52
Corinna Graudenz - 1:22:46
Andrea Fehrs - 1:23:51
Dieter Appuhn - 1:31:15

28. M Tri-Cops Warstein  -  03:56:43
Holger Köhler - 1:17:10
Manfred Eiting - 1:17:43
Boris Bertelsons - 1:21:50

27. M Triathlon-Team-Witten  -  03:53:23
Tom Soldierer - 1:17:36
Kai Prünte - 1:17:44
Harald Wenzel - 1:18:03

24. M Triathlon-Team-Witten  -  03:45:36
Silke Hamcher - 1:14:24
Frauke Fehrs - 1:14:39
Martina Schmidt - 1:16:33

20. M Triathlon-Team-Witten  -  03:38:53
Volker Rumpel - 1:12:11
Ottmar Petry - 1:12:59
Gerrit Krug - 1:13:43

15. M Triathlon-Team-Witten  -  03:33:16
Eva-Maria Böde - 1:10:29
Joachim Utke - 1:11:03
Martin Schmidt - 1:11:44

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯Computerauswertung : www.TTJung.de - Karl-Arnold-Str. 90 - 59329 Wadersloh - Tel.: 0175-2722301



7. Oelder Triathlon  -  24. Mai 2008
Mannschaftsergebnisliste  -  Triathlon Volksdistanz  -  500 m - 20 km - 5 km

Pl. KL Verein   Zeit
Läufer 1 - Zeit / Läufer 2 - Zeit / Läufer 3 - Zeit

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯11. M Triathlon-Team-Witten  -  03:22:48
Thomas Rypalla - 1:07:25
Johannes Musebrink - 1:07:32
Michael Gebauer - 1:07:51

 9. M Triathlon-Team-Witten  -  03:19:02
Carsten Weber - 1:05:51
Jan Timo Lischka - 1:06:21
Matthias Weckelmann - 1:06:50

32. M WSU Tri-Team Warendorf  -  03:59:39
Peter Döpker - 1:11:37
Stefan Thoss - 1:23:04
Thomas Ostermann - 1:24:58

12. M TriFun Hennesee  -  03:25:56
Martin Wiese - 1:05:07
Horst Bornemann - 1:07:31
Martin Quitschorek - 1:13:18
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